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YAKIMA GREENWAY FOUNDATION

Board of Directors
2022 Meeting Dates

Executive Meeting

Annual Public Meeting

Executive meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Executive meeting
Board Meeting

Executive Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting

1-10-22
1-24-22

10-10-22
10-24-22

11-14-22
11-28-22

TBA

12:30 noon
12:00 noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:30 Noon
12:00 Noon

TBA

All meetings for 2022 will be held by Zoom link and in person at the Mazda

Dealership or other location to be determined. Meetings are Thour and 15 min

long.

Board of Director’s meetings are held the 4 Monday of each month

unless otherwise noted*
link provided.

The Executive Board meets the 2™ Monday of each month.
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. The wili also be held at the Dealership with a zoom



